THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS NOVEMBER 20, 2023. THE NEXT

CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS NOVEMBER 20, 2023.

01:00 Chapter 13

DURHAM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

23-80163

23-80167

23-80162

23-80143

23-80164

23-80165

23-80168

James Delbert Chalmers Jr.
Pamela Horton Chalmers

Timothy Michael Gast
Stephanie Anne Gast

Lakisha Denise Graham

Angela Vanessa McLean
(Cont. From 09/19/23, 10/02/23,
10/16/23)

Crystal Deloris Boney

Sylvester Thorpe Jr.

Brian Matthew Frey

11/6/2023

1:00 P.M.

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Koury Lee Hicks

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Shawn C Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘T" OR ‘M’ OR

‘R> WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS
ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN
A-L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



